LPGA Golf Tournament

ATTEND: LPGA Awards Dinner
OBSERVE: Oregon Air National
Guard Alert Detachment

ATTEND: Luncheon with former
Executive Assistants

PARTICIPATE: Flight in
"Miss Veedol"

DINNER: With Family

ATTEND: Davis Cup Semi-finals

DINNER: With Family

HOST: Oregon Development Corp.
Luncheon Meeting

Robert Pfohman

TAPING: Public Service
Announcements, BSA

TOUR & LUNCH:

PHOTOGRAPH: For Promotion of
1981 Veterans Day Program

REMARKS: Rally sponsored by
Members of Housing Industry

Nor'wester Area Leadership Conf.
Western Region, BSA

PARTICIPATE: Dedication

OCTOBER
Area Code Date Event
T E 10/1
T E 10/1
SO S 10/2
WV S 10/2
LAY S 10/2
T E 10/2
T E 10/3
—
T E 10/3
T S 10/7
T M 10/7
T M 10/7
L1'A" S 10/8
LA S 10/8
wVv S 10/9
T SP 10/9
=< E S 10/10

Location

Riverside Golf & Country Club
Portland

Riverside Golf & Country Club
Portland

Kingsley Air Field
Klamath Falls

Prime Rib Restaurant
Salem

Salem Airport
Salem

Portland

Portland Memorial Coliseum
Portland

Portland

Benson Hotel
Portland

Catholie Sentinel Offices
Portland

KXL Radio Studios
Portland

No. Santiam Sand & Gravel Co.
Stayton

W. Albany High School
Albany

Capitol
Jantzen Beach

Red Lion Motor Inn
Portland

Wy'east Day Lodge
Mt. Hood




wv

~\T

T

SP

10/10

10/10

10/10

10/12

10/12

10/13

10/13

10/13

10/13

10/13

10/13

10/13

10/13

10/13

10/13

10/13

10/
15-17

ATTEND: Executive Council of
National Advisory Council on
Indian Ed. & Executive Council
of National Indian Ed. Assn. Dinner

ATTEND: First Aid Competition
Meet, BSA

ATTEND: Columbus Day Banquet,
Columbus Day Committee

PRESENT AWARDS: Pacific
International Livestock Expo.

VISIT:

ATTEND: State Land Board
Breakfast Meeting

MEET: Oregon State Police
Personnel

Federal Procurement Conference

SIGN & PRESENT: International
Year of Disabled Persons
Proclamation to staff

MEET: Members

MEET: Businessmen involved in

Union Ave. Development Project

TOUR: Primary Care Unit &
Employment Services Section

MEET: Albina Area Ministers
ATTEND: Reception

ATTEND: Atiyeh Bros. Board Mtg.
DINNER: High Bidders of

Lutheran Family Service Auction

ATTEND: Western States
Republican Conference

Pittock Mansion
Portland

Oxbow Park
Sandy River

University of Portland
Commons Hall
Portland

Mult. Co. Expo. Center
Portland

Phoenix Fellowship Center
Portland

Capitol
OSP Dist. 1 Headquarters
Portland

Hilton Hotel
Portland

St. Vincent de Paul
Rehabilitation Center ,
Portland

A. Phillip Randolph Institute
Portland

Portland
Albina Human Resources Center
Portland

King Neighborhood Facility
Portland

King Neighborhood Facility
Portland

Multnomah Athletie Club
Portland

Hubbard Residence
Portland

North Shores
Coeur d'Alene, ID




wv

WV

WV

WV

wv

WV

WV

SP

SP

SP

SP

SP

SP

10/18

10/18

10/19

10/19

10/20

10/20

10/21

10/21

10/21

10/21

10/22

10/22

10/23

10/23

10/23

10/24

Oregon Assembly for Black Affairs
Economic Summit

ATTEND: Special Observance
of Bicentennial Vietory at
Yorktown

ATTEND: State Land Board Meeting

Astoria Chamber Forum

REMARKS: Conf. on Regulation
REMARKS: Centennial Convocation
REMARKS: Bonneville Power Adm.

& State Agency Workshop

MEET: Oregon State Police
Personnel

ATTEND: Atiyeh Bros. Board Mtg.
Oregon Governor's Council for
Health, Fitness & Sports
Annual Dinner

Kickoff of Oregon Arts Heritage
Endowment Program Drive

Final River Cruise of Port of
Portland's Sternwheel Steamer

Episcopal Diocese of Oregon Conv.
ATTEND: Reception & Banquet
United Nations Day

Oregon Peace Officers Assn.
"Top 20 Awards"

GREET: Prime Minister Suzuki
of Japan

Thunderbird Motor Inn
Jantzen Beach
Portland

Champoeg State Park
Marion County

Clatsop Community College
Performing Arts Center
Astoria

Astoria Golf & Country Club
Astoria

Chumaree-Rodeway Inn
Salem

Western Oregon State College
Monmouth

Black Angus Restaurant
Salem

OSP Dist. 2 Headquarters
Salem

Multnomah Athletiec Club
Portland

Thunderbird Motor Inn
Jantzen Beach
Portland

Hilton Hotel
Portland

Portland
Chumaree-Rodeway Inn
Salem

Elks Lodge
Salem

Elks Club
Corvallis

Portland Airport
Portland




wv

wv

wv

SP

10/24

10/25

10/26

10/26

10/26

10/26

10/27

10/28

10/28

10/29

10/29

10/30

10/30

10/31

ATTEND: OMSI Auction

ATTEND: Annual Governor's
Dinner, Chefs de Cuisine

Administrative Law Conference
sponsored by Exee. Dept.

REMARKS & PRESENT AWARDS:
Portland Chamber of Commerce
Forestry Committee Luncheon

INTERVIEW: "Jim Althoff Show"
MEET: Hillsboro Argus Editor
ATTEND: United Way Breakfast
ATTEND: "A Tribute to

Dortha Moore"

INTERVIEW: KEX-AM Radio
"Northwest at Night" Show

BREAKFAST: Wm. F. McKenna
Chm., Pres. Commission on
Housing

REMARKS: 1981 State Housing
Conference

MEET: Hispanic Community Leaders
ATTEND: "Order of the Sword"
Ceremony

LUNCH: Rep. of non-Reservation
Indian Communities

Jantzen Beach
Red Lion Motor Inn
Portland

Benson Hotel
Portland

Chumaree-Rodeway Inn
Salem

Benson Hotel
Portland

KXL AM-FM Studios
Portland

Argus Office

Hillsboro

Black Angus Restaurant
Salem

Marriott Hotel
Portland

Golden West Broadecast Center

Portland
Marriott Hotel
Portland
Marriott Hotel
Portland

Oregon Human Dev. Corp.
Tigard

Greenwood Inn
Beaverton

Atiyeh Residence
Salem




