OCTOBER

Area	Code	Date	Event	Location
T	Ε ,	10/1	LPGA Golf Tournament	Riverside Golf & Country Club Portland
T	E	10/1	ATTEND: LPGA Awards Dinner	Riverside Golf & Country Club Portland
so	s	10/2	OBSERVE: Oregon Air National Guard Alert Detachment	Kingsley Air Field Klamath Falls
wv	S	10/2	ATTEND: Luncheon with former Executive Assistants	Prime Rib Restaurant Salem
wv	S	10/2	PARTICIPATE: Flight in "Miss Veedol"	Salem Airport Salem
T	E	10/2	DINNER: With Family	Portland
Т	Е	10/3	ATTEND: Davis Cup Semi-finals	Portland Memorial Coliseum Portland
r	E	10/3	DINNER: With Family	Portland
T	S	10/7	HOST: Oregon Development Corp. Luncheon Meeting	Benson Hotel Portland
T	M	10/7	Robert Pfohman	Catholic Sentinel Offices Portland
Т	M	10/7	TAPING: Public Service Announcements, BSA	KXL Radio Studios Portland
wv	S	10/8	TOUR & LUNCH:	No. Santiam Sand & Gravel Co. Stayton
wv	S	10/8	PHOTOGRAPH: For Promotion of 1981 Veterans Day Program	W. Albany High School Albany
wv	S	10/9	REMARKS: Rally sponsored by Members of Housing Industry	Capitol
Т	SP	10/9	Nor'wester Area Leadership Conf. Western Region, BSA	Jantzen Beach Red Lion Motor Inn Portland
T	S	10/10	PARTICIPATE: Dedication	Wy'east Day Lodge Mt. Hood

r	S	10/10	ATTEND: Executive Council of National Advisory Council on Indian Ed. & Executive Council of National Indian Ed. Assn. Dinner	Pittock Mansion Portland
Т	S	10/10	ATTEND: First Aid Competition Meet, BSA	Oxbow Park Sandy River
T	S	10/10	ATTEND: Columbus Day Banquet, Columbus Day Committee	University of Portland Commons Hall Portland
T	S	10/12	PRESENT AWARDS: Pacific International Livestock Expo.	Mult. Co. Expo. Center Portland
T	S	10/12	VISIT:	Phoenix Fellowship Center Portland
wv	S	10/13	ATTEND: State Land Board Breakfast Meeting	Capitol
Т	S	10/13	MEET: Oregon State Police Personnel	OSP Dist. 1 Headquarters Portland
T	SP	10/13	Federal Procurement Conference	Hilton Hotel Portland
T	S	10/13	SIGN & PRESENT: International Year of Disabled Persons Proclamation to staff	St. Vincent de Paul Rehabilitation Center Portland
Т	S	10/13	MEET: Members	A. Phillip Randolph Institute Portland
Т	S	10/13	MEET: Businessmen involved in Union Ave. Development Project	Portland
Т	S	10/13	TOUR: Primary Care Unit & Employment Services Section	Albina Human Resources Center Portland
T	S	10/13	MEET: Albina Area Ministers	King Neighborhood Facility Portland
T	S	10/13	ATTEND: Reception	King Neighborhood Facility Portland
T	E	10/13	ATTEND: Atiyeh Bros. Board Mtg.	Multnomah Athletic Club Portland
T	Е	10/13	DINNER: High Bidders of Lutheran Family Service Auction	Hubbard Residence Portland
0	S	10/ 15-17	ATTEND: Western States Republican Conference	North Shores Coeur d'Alene, ID

-					
	г	SP	10/18	Oregon Assembly for Black Affairs Economic Summit	Thunderbird Motor Inn Jantzen Beach Portland
	T	S	10/18	ATTEND: Special Observance of Bicentennial Victory at Yorktown	Champoeg State Park Marion County
	С	S	10/19	ATTEND: State Land Board Meeting	Clatsop Community College Performing Arts Center Astoria
	С	SP	10/19	Astoria Chamber Forum	Astoria Golf & Country Club Astoria
	wv	S	10/20	REMARKS: Conf. on Regulation	Chumaree-Rodeway Inn Salem
	wv	S	10/20	REMARKS: Centennial Convocation	Western Oregon State College Monmouth
	wv	S	10/21	REMARKS: Bonneville Power Adm. & State Agency Workshop	Black Angus Restaurant Salem
	wv	s	10/21	MEET: Oregon State Police Personnel	OSP Dist. 2 Headquarters Salem
	T	E	10/21	ATTEND: Atiyeh Bros. Board Mtg.	Multnomah Athletic Club Portland
	Т	SP	10/21	Oregon Governor's Council for Health, Fitness & Sports Annual Dinner	Thunderbird Motor Inn Jantzen Beach Portland
	Т	SP	10/22	Kickoff of Oregon Arts Heritage Endowment Program Drive	Hilton Hotel Portland
	T	S	10/22	Final River Cruise of Port of Portland's Sternwheel Steamer	Portland
	wv	SP	10/23	Episcopal Diocese of Oregon Conv.	Chumaree-Rodeway Inn Salem
	WV	S	10/23	ATTEND: Reception & Banquet United Nations Day	Elks Lodge Salem
	wv	SP	10/23	Oregon Peace Officers Assn. "Top 20 Awards"	Elks Club Corvallis
	T	S	10/24	GREET: Prime Minister Suzuki of Japan	Portland Airport Portland

-					
	r	S	10/24	ATTEND: OMSI Auction	Jantzen Beach Red Lion Motor Inn Portland
	T	S	10/25	ATTEND: Annual Governor's Dinner, Chefs de Cuisine	Benson Hotel Portland
	wv	SP	10/26	Administrative Law Conference sponsored by Exec. Dept.	Chumaree-Rodeway Inn Salem
	Т	s	10/26	REMARKS & PRESENT AWARDS: Portland Chamber of Commerce Forestry Committee Luncheon	Benson Hotel Portland
	Т	M	10/26	INTERVIEW: "Jim Althoff Show"	KXL AM-FM Studios Portland
	Т	M	10/26	MEET: Hillsboro Argus Editor	Argus Office Hillsboro
	wv	S	10/27	ATTEND: United Way Breakfast	Black Angus Restaurant Salem
	Т	s	10/28	ATTEND: "A Tribute to Dortha Moore"	Marriott Hotel Portland
	Т	M	10/28	INTERVIEW: KEX-AM Radio "Northwest at Night" Show	Golden West Broadcast Center Portland
	Т	S	10/29	BREAKFAST: Wm. F. McKenna Chm., Pres. Commission on Housing	Marriott Hotel Portland
	Т	S	10/29	REMARKS: 1981 State Housing Conference	Marriott Hotel Portland
	Т	S	10/30	MEET: Hispanic Community Leaders	Oregon Human Dev. Corp. Tigard
	Т	S	10/30	ATTEND: "Order of the Sword" Ceremony	Greenwood Inn Beaverton
	wv	S	10/31	LUNCH: Rep. of non-Reservation Indian Communities	Atiyeh Residence Salem